
CStR-CSIO 

m~~a:Jrf 3ll( - cfi~?J ~~lAcn '3qCfi(Uf ~11o;:r 
(~·~nACfi ~r 3ll~Tf1rcn 3l1~1;r llRl'if~) 

~Cfc~ 3 0 - m, -:qu~\1t~ ( \fR8") . 
CSIR-Central Scientific Instruments Organisation 

(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 
Sector 30-C, Chandigarh (India) 

www.csio.res.in 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SECTION 

Notice Inviting e-Tender 

RIGHT TO INFORMATION 

On . behalf of ~irector, CSIR-CSIO, online item rate tenders are invited throu h 
https.//etenders.gov.m/eprocure/app for the following work in CSIR-CSIO, Sector-30, Chandigarh:- g 

e-tendering portal 

Tender ID Estimated EMD Period Documents Time limit Date& 
Name of the work cost Tender Fee of downloading for time for 

contract starting date submission opening of 
&Time of on line Technical 

tender bid 
Retrieval & shifting of 445201.00 9000.00 90 Days 29.05.2023 29.05 .2023 13.06.2023 
electrical installations 00.00 17:30 Hours 17:30 10:00 

2023 CSIR and Other Hours Hours - -
155646 l miscellaneous jobs in to 

CSIR-CSIO, Sector- 09.06.2023 
30,Chandigarh 17:00 

Hours 

Sr. Superintending Engineer 

________ , ________ , _______ __.... __________________ _ 
-EPBAX UNE: (0172) 2672 & Three Digit Extension No. Director Office: Tel.: (0172) 2657190, 2£72200, 

COA's Office : (0172) 2657900, Fax :(0172) 2657082, COSP : Tele Fax (0172) 2652651, 
SPO's Office: (0172) 2652082, COFA's Office: (0172) 2642167, 2672296, Fax: (0172) 2651756 



f-~ Jmi;ror ~ 
~!?(cf), "ffto~o3lf{o3l'Ro-"ffto~o3lf{oarr cf;1" ~ ~ "ffto~o3lf{o arr' ~30-, ~ # f.ii;:iR!f©a Cfirt ~ ~ e-~ 

~ https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app ~ m~1:111 ~ 3il'1i:11 'ti'1 ~ "tc f.i fcl~1 Q 3lTltfu cf;1" ~ ~ :-

~ ~urm ('l'fl'll'f'I 

f.tfcRT ~- -ft. 
q;Ttf <fiT ;:m:r ~ 6JtlRT~ 31oTiitT ;s h::S'1 ffi ;s m~ ~ 

'ffi1'RI' fitfcro "n;:cn .:> m~ ~ JfCrlU ~~ .., ~ ~Cf~ ~Cf~ JfCrlU 

~.m$°3-TR- 445201.00 9000.00 90 29.05 .2023 29.05.2023 13.06.2023 

f?;a:r 17 :30~ 17 :30~ 10:00 ~ 
2023 CSIR ~.m$"3-11, 

00.00 
~ - -

155646 1 
~30 -, ~ 09 .06.2023 
. 17 :00~ -at ~ ~ 

CfCP 

sikl<>o101l ~ ~ 

fcrtm.:r ~ C!1T 

~lo=ti(i{U I ~ 

q Oi Sl'I fCc:I 
.:> 


